
LISBURN & DISTRICT DTC 

SUNDAY 4th June 2023.        Judging commences 9.30 am 

 

PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING CHANGE IN THE ORDER OF THE 
CLASSES FOR SUNDAY. 

15. CLASS C ONE JUDGE: Linda Rutherford  
ENTRIES: 24  

 

1 68 SARKAM DOUTHINKHE SAURUS 
2 6 STILLROCKIN HEAVEN SENT 
3 19  SYANNE FUTURE EDITION 
4 34 NOBITE HIGH FLYER 
5 69 SYANNE FESTIVE EDITION 
6 40 KALIAZAR DANCER 

 
 

 

 

7 SARKAM A STAR IS BORN 
17 COLLIEWOOD CUSTOM DEZIGN 
18 REDISTEDI MERRY DANCER 
20 OB CH SOLARWIND STAR SAPPHIRE 
21 OB CH SOLARWIND POWER AND GLORY 
26 DUTCH NAVY SEAL 
30 SIXELA ROBBIE DAZZLER 
36 JOGOS SECRET OMEN 
37 SARKAM COVID JOGOS 
44 HALLIGALLI THEATRE OF DREAMS 
52 SARKAM MADEMOISELLE PHURY 
53 SIXELA STRICTLY OTI 
54 SUNNDACH GAFFLIN 
55 SUNNDACH GROOVY 
62 CALDONBECK PERFECT STORM 
66 DIDDYSAURUS MEANT FORUS 
67 KOOPATROOPA DIDDY SAURUS 
77 SARKAM KYGO REMIX 

 

 

 

 



LISBURN & DISTRICT DTC 

SUNDAY 4th June 2023.        Judging commences 9.30 am 

 

9. PRE-BEGINNERS JUDGE: Linda Rutherford 
ENTRIES: 8  

 

1 75 CHRISHANE KYPRIUS 
2 48 TRUE NORTH BLUE RIVER 
3 16 DARLING MOLLY MAE 
4 74 AMBREGLO LOUIE 
5 76 KNIGHTS TOWN COLLEEN 
6 73 AMBREGLO BLOSSOM AMY 
7 46 ARCANE BROZITE 
8 47 GWENDARRIFFS GOTTA HOT DATE 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LISBURN & DISTRICT DTC 

SUNDAY 4th June 2023.        Judging commences 9.30 am 

 

10. BEGINNERS JUDGE: Kay Allen 
ENTRIES: 8   

 

1 28 EZRA UNDERNEATH THE HOT SUN 
2 46 ARCANE BROZITE 
3 76 KNIGHTS TOWN COLLEEN 
4 48 TRUE NORTH BLUE RIVER 
5 2 SIXELA I’LL TAKE THE HIGH ROAD TO KILLORA 
6 16 DARLING MOLLY MAE 
7 29 MEMPHIS DELTA BLUE 
8 75  CHRISHANE KYPRIUS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LISBURN & DISTRICT DTC 

SUNDAY 4th June 2023.        Judging commences 9.30 am 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6 STILLROCKIN HEAVEN SENT 
10 PEPSANNER SUTTON BELLE 
14 TAWNYHILL UNIQUE CINNAMON 
19 SYANNE FUTURE EDITION 
34 NOBITE HIGH FLYER 
40 KALIAZAR DANCER 
41 SUNNDACH RHYTHMN AND BLUES 
44 HALLIGALLI THEATRE OF DREAMS 
54 SUNNDACH GAFFLIN 
63 GHOSTLAND COPPER’S LEGACY 
67 KOOPATROOPA DIDDY SAURUS 
68 SARKAM DOUTHINKHE SAURUS 
69 SYANNE FESTIVE EDITION 
77 SARKAM KYGO REMIX 

 

 

 

 

 
    

 

16. CLASS C TWO JUDGE: Kay Allen 
ENTRIES: 20  

1 12 TAILTASTIC ASHLEY’S SPLASH 
2 21 OB CH SOLARWIND POWER AND GLORY 
3 7 SARKAM A STAR IS BORN 
4 52 SARKAM MADEMOISELLE PHURY 
5 17 COLLIEWOOD CUSTOM DEZIGN 
6 55 SUNNDACH GROOVY 



LISBURN & DISTRICT DTC 

SUNDAY 4th June 2023.        Judging commences 9.30 am 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11 YONIE FANTASTICO BLUE BALOO 
15 BARNEY GROO 
23 CHERRYVALLEY MELLIFLUOUS 
33 FIRETOUCH MIGHT BE A WINNER 
39 GEORGIA ON MY MIND AT KALIYON 
42 TRULYACE KEANO ISA CORKER 
43 BLAIRMORE SCHOLES SCORES 
49 SCRABO CHANCE 
57 CORNEROAK GOLDEN DREAMS 
58 COLLIEWOOD CRESCENDO 
71 JACOBSDALE OTIS THE FREE ELF 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

11. NOVICE ONE  JUDGE: Steve Barnes 
ENTRIES: 17  

1 60 DRAMBORO JUST IN TIME 
2 64 AMBERSLADE CATCH N KISS 
3 22 CHERRYVALLEY KEEP HER LIT 
4 51 TYRANNOSAURUS TRIPOD 
5 59 MR LOKI YONIE 
6 1 KIKI KREME KARAMEL 



LISBURN & DISTRICT DTC 

SUNDAY 4th June 2023.        Judging commences 9.30 am 
 

14. CLASS B JUDGE: Steve Barnes 
ENTRIES: 20  

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

5 BELVERDALE COREY 
8 SARKAM REACH FOR THE DREAM 
10 PEPSANNER SUTTON BELLE 
12 TAILTASTIC ASHLEY’S SPLASH 
13 CORNEROAK GOLDEN DESTINY 
30 SIXELA ROBBIE DAZZLER 
37 SARKAM COVID JOGOS 
41 SUNNDACH RHYTHMN AND BLUES 
45 JOGOS SECRET DELIGHT 
50 HELTER SKELTER BELTER BEN 
53 SIXELA STRICTLY OTI 
66 DIDDYSAURUS MEANT FORUS 
70 PRYSHEAD HAMISH OF LANARK 
77 SARKAM KYGO REMIX 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 78 TERANNOS ISLE OF HARRIS 
2 15 BARNEY GROO 
3 31 SIXELA FEEL THE FORCE 
4 9 HALF DUTCH ROCK 
5 32 FIRETOUCH HIT THE BIG TIME 
6 35 FIRETOUCH TIME TO FLY 



LISBURN & DISTRICT DTC 

SUNDAY 4th June 2023.        Judging commences 9.30 am 

 

13. CLASS A JUDGE: Colin Stuart  
ENTRIES: 22  

 

1 50 HELTER SKELTER BELTER BEN 
2 58 COLLIEWOOD CRESCENDO 
3 5 BELVERDALE COREY 
4 23 CHERRYVALLEY MELLIFLUOUS 
5 45 JOGOS SECRET DELIGHT 
6 57 CORNEROAK GOLDEN DREAMS 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 KIKI KREME KARAMEL 
8 SARKAM REACH FOR THE DREAM 
9 HALF DUTCH ROCK 
13 CORNEROAK GLDEN DESTINY 
15 BARNEY GROO 
22 CHERRYVALLEY KEEP HER LIT 
31 SIXELA FEEL THE FORCE 
32 FIRETOUCH HIT THE BIG TIME 
33 FIRETOUCH MIGHT BE A WINNER 
35 FIRETOUCH TIME TO FLY 
38 FIRCROFT ENAMOUR OF PALAMPUR 
39 GEORGIA ON MY MIND AT KALIYON 
49 SCRABO CHANCE 
51 TYRANNOSAURUS TRIPOD 
70 PRYSHEAD HAMISH OF LANARK 
78 TERANNOS ISLE OF HARRIS 



LISBURN & DISTRICT DTC 

SUNDAY 4th June 2023.        Judging commences 9.30 am 

 

12. NOVICE TWO JUDGE: Colin Stuart 
ENTRIES: 20  

 

1 24 JACOBSDALE HOLLY BERRY 
2 2 SIXELA I’LL TAKE THE HIGH ROAD TO KILLORA 
3 11 YONIE FANTASTICO BLUE BALOO 
4 33 FIRETOUCH MIGHT BE A WINNER 
5 39 GEORGIA ON MY MIND AT KALIYON 
6 49 SCRABO CHANCE 

 

 1 KIKI KREME KARAMEL 
22 CHERRYVALLEY KEEP HER LIT 
23 CHERRYVALLEY MELLIFLUOUS 
25 LE BLAIREAU 
35 FIRETOUCH TIME TO FLY 
42 TRULYACE KEANO ISA CORKER 
43 BLAIRMORE SCHOLES SCORES 
51 TYRANNOSAURUS TRIPOD 
57 CORNEROAK GOLDEN DREAMS 
58 COLLIEWOOD CRESCENDO 
59 MR LOKI YONIE 
60 DRAMBORO JUST IN TIME 
64 AMBERSLADE CATCH N KISS 
71 JACOBSDALE OTIS THE FREE ELF 


